

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **511 / 24388 . AGY**

Agency Name **DMVA/Lansing** **Armory** Available Funds \$ _____
 Scope **RFSC - Armory Renovations** Index Number _____
 Bid opening date and time **8/28/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/27/2024**

Director SAB Architect Karrie Baker - DMVA

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
44th Street Construction, LLC 650 - 44th Street, SE Grand Rapids MI 495487576	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,398,000.00 1
Coastal Construction Group, LLC 1000 East State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,649,000.00 2
Antler Construction Company, Inc. 5820 N. Canton Center Road, Suite 105 Canton MI 48187	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,674,000.00 3
Cadence Construction, LLC 841 Lakeshore Drive Gladwin MI 48624	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$2,998,300.00 4
Service Disabled Veteran General Contractors, In 5501 East Clinton Trail Eaton Rapids MI 48827	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$3,000,000.00 5

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number **751 / 22371 . ABD**

Agency Name **DNR/North Country Trail near Wilderness SP** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **North Country Trail (NTC) over Carp River - Bridge Replacement** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/28/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/27/2024**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Walton Contracting, Inc. 526 W. 14th Street #209 Traverse City MI 49684			5.00%	Bond	\$466,499.00 1
Maverick Construction W2137 Dukes Rd. Moran MI 49760			5.00%	Bond	\$475,800.00 2
Anlaan Corporation P.O. Box 599 Grand Haven MI 494094941			5.00%	Bond	\$538,120.00 3
Fisher Contracting Company 3401 Contractor Drive Midland MI 48642			5.00%	Bond	\$547,000.00 4
John Henry Excavating, Inc. 1140 Henry Road East Tawas MI 48730			5.00%	Bond	\$635,000.00 5

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 9

File Number **751 / 22438 . ABG**

Agency Name **DNR/Tahquamenon Falls SP and Muskallonge Lake SP** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **MLSP - Campground Road Improvements** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/28/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/27/2024**

Director SAB Architect OHM Advisors

BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:			
Low	<input type="checkbox"/>	Adequate	<input type="checkbox"/>		
Second	<input type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P.	<input type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$	_____
Third	<input type="checkbox"/>	Addendum	<input type="checkbox"/>		

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Payne & Dolan, Inc. 801 Clark Drive, P.O. Box 351 Gladstone MI 49837			5.00%	Bond	Non-responsive. Bid Summary not included.
Bacco Construction Company N3676 North US-2, P.O. Box 458 Iron Moutain MI 49801			5.00%	Bond	\$2,552,702.25 1
Norris Contracting, Inc. 4576 S. Mackinac Trail Sault Ste. Marie MI 49783	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$3,093,245.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 24248 . GAG**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Onaway State Park** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Onaway SP - Hillside Stone Bldg Roof Restoration** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/28/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/27/2024**

Director SAB Architect Sanders & Czapski

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Coastal Construction Group, LLC 1000 East State Street Cheboygan MI 49721	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$107,000.00 1
Ripman Construction Company, Inc. 2026 S. Maple Valley Road St. Helen MI 48656	Yes		5.00%	Bond	\$128,740.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Technology, Management and Budget, Facilities Admi

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **761 / 23217 . SAR**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **EGLE/Breedsville Dam** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Breedsville Dam - Dam Removal** Index Number _____

Bid opening date and time **8/28/2024 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **10/27/2024**

Director SAB Architect GEI Consultants of Michigan

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Taplin Enterprises, LLC 5140 W. Michigan Avenue Kalamazoo MI 49006			5.00%	Bond	Non-responsive. Bid Schedule not included.
M.J. VanDamme, Inc. 301 Avenue A Gwinn MI 49841			5.00%	Bond	\$397,114.85 1
Catskill Remedial Contracting Services, Inc. 10315 Grand River Rd. Ste 101 Brighton MI 48114			5.00%	Bond	\$713,377.96 2
Anlaan Corporation P.O. Box 599 Grand Haven MI 494094941			5.00%	Bond	\$1,103,830.00 3